
EUBC Elite Men & Women Championships Belgrade 2024

Session Results

Session 30 A

SAT 27 APR 2024  17:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 288 Minimumweight (W48kg) KRISTINA Nad Varga SRB

IULIIA CHUMGALAKOVA RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamilia ISR

ESP

IRL

TUN

AFG

KURGINIAN ARTUR

JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNANDE

ROONEY Philip

BOUHLEL Sarra

SULTANI Tamim

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 289 Light Flyweight (W50kg) SHANNON Sweeney IRL

ZLATISLAVA GENA CHUKANOVA BUL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna MDA

RUS

POL

TUN

KGZ

PASTUHOV Valerii

ZHURKIN Sergey

DZIURGOT Maciej

BOUHLEL Sarra

BORKOEVA Zhamilia

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 290 Flyweight (W52kg) ANASTASIIA Kool RUS

CAKIROGLU Busenaz (2) TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA BOUVET Emmanuel SRB

UZB

AFG

ESP

ISR

UGRENOVIC Jovana

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

SULTANI Tamim

JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNANDE

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 291 Bantamweight (W54kg) SARA Cirkovic (1) SRB

LACRAMIOARA PERIJOC ROU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN BOUHLEL Sarra HUN

KGZ

ITA

UZB

LTU

BABAI Sandor

BORKOEVA Zhamilia

VADILONGA Luca

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

BOBINAS Vilmantas

30:26

30:26

30:27

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

5 292 Featherweight (W57kg) SVETLANA KAMENOVA STANEVA (1) BUL

DARIA ABRAMOVA RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL POMPILLI Felice POL

AFG

TUN

MDA

ESP

DZIURGOT Maciej

SULTANI Tamim

BOUHLEL Sarra

PASTUHOV Valerii

JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNANDE

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 293 Lightweight (W60kg) NATALIA Shadrina SRB

NUNE ASATRIAN RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE BABANLI Anar KGZ

BUL

UZB

ISR

LTU

BORKOEVA Zhamilia

IVANOV Ivelin

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

BOBINAS Vilmantas

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 294 Light Welterweight (W63kg) ELENA BABICHEVA (1) RUS

KRISTINA Kaluhova SRB BLUE BR3:4 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP JOSE JUAN ROMERO HERNANDE BUL

TUN

MDA

KGZ

HUN

IVANOV Ivelin

BOUHLEL Sarra

PASTUHOV Valerii

BORKOEVA Zhamilia

BABAI Sandor

29:28

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 295 Welterweight (W66kg) ALBINA MOLDAZHANOVA (1) RUS

SURMENELI Busenaz (2) TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR YAHNOVYCH Oleg EST

SRB

AFG

TUN

ROU

MELISS Dmitri

DAMJANOVIC Boban

SULTANI Tamim

BOUHLEL Sarra

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 296 Light Middleweight (W70kg) DARIMA SANDAKOVA RUS

REGINA LAKOS HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB PETKOVIC Marija CZE

CRO

AFG

TUR

TUN

NECHVATAL Stanislav

RAMAJ Naim

SULTANI Tamim

YURTSEVER Berna

BOUHLEL Sarra

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 297 Middleweight (W75kg) O ROURKE Aoife (1) IRL

ANASTASIIA SHAMONOVA RUS

RED BR5:2 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina SRB

KGZ

MNE

ROU

TUN

UGRENOVIC Jovana

BORKOEVA Zhamilia

JABUCANIN Blazo

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

BOUHLEL Sarra

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 298 Light Heavyweight (W81kg) LUCIJA BILOBRK CRO

ELENA GAPESHINA RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat AZE

FRA

IRL

TUN

AFG

BABANLI Anar

BOUVET Emmanuel

ROONEY Philip

BOUHLEL Sarra

SULTANI Tamim

27:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

12 299 Heavyweight (W+81kg) DARIA Kozorez MDA

KRISTINA TKACHEVA RUS

RED BR4:3 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU BOBINAS Vilmantas BIH

ITA

SRB

KGZ

UZB

POLETAN Tina

VADILONGA Luca

DAMJANOVIC Boban

BORKOEVA Zhamilia

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number WP Win on points


